
27.4 - 51.7

83.6 - 95.2 1.4 - 6.8 29.99 - 30.10

Relative Humidity (%)  
Daily Rain (in) 0.00

Daily Avg. Dust Concentration (µg/m
3
)

30.0

Max 15 Min Dust Concentration (µg/m
3
)

50.5

Time of Max Dust Reading

8:15

Dust Action Level 150 µg/m
3
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Temp (°F)  Wind Speed (MPH)  Barometer  (inHg)

Station Location            Work 

Area

PFAM-1

24.2

40.1

44.8

106.6

9:45

10:30

PFAM-2

PFAM-3

Work Area:   
Weather Data Range for Work Day Wind Direction  N

Sampling Notes:

Air Monitoring Notes:

Weather Notes:
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PM10 DUST MONITORING RESULTS - 05/31/22
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